PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

S1WP 18A 110-230VAC/DC UM 0-550VAC/DC

Datos técnicos

Certificaciones:
Opciones de aplicacion:

Tension alimentacion (V):

Tipo de tension de alimentacion:

Tension de medicion:
Corriente de medicion:
Tipo de terminal:

Tipo de terminal:

Numero de contactos auxiliares:

Dimensién Ancho:
Dimensién de altura:
Dimensién Profundidad:
Peso bruto:

Peso neto:

Temperatura ambiente:

CE;cULus Listed;CCC
Medida de potencia activa
230,0

AC

0-550

18

Borne de tornillo

fijo

1

22.5mm

87.0 mm

121.0 mm

150 g

140 g

0-55°C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

890170

True power monitoring for 1- and 3-phase mains Suitable for frequency-
controlled motors; 9 measuring ranges 0 - 1000 Hz; Measuring voltage O -
550 V AC/DC, 1 changeover contact output, 1 analogue output 0 - 10 V DC
or4 - 20 mA. Width: 22.5 mm; UB 24 V DC.
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